Fiche technique

Applique murale
- taraudage Rp
équipement
Bride de fixation
modeéle 3471
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Caractéristiques

Filet femelle cylindre
Cotes d'encombrement 1
Cotes d'encombrement 2
Longueur 1

Longueur 2

Longueur 3

Longueur 4

Poids

Volume

Matériau

6e7d2058fe7ea80f9ec0ec270f75ebd593f87bdd

Rp
Z1
Z2
L1
L2
L3
L4

34
19 mm
19 mm
35 mm
35 mm
18 mm
21 mm
2126 g
207,2 cm?®

bronze ou bronze au silicium
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